) Name of the Company : VST TILLERS TRACTORS LIMITED
Scrip Code 531266
Name of the Scrip, Class of Security : VST TILL, EQUITY
Quarter ended 30TH JUNE 2015

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 30TH JUNE 2015

1(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Partly paid-up shares :-

No of partly paid-

As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no.

up shares partly paid-up of shares of the
shares Company
Held by promoter/promoter group - B N
Held by Public - R -
Total(D) N R

Outstanding convertible securities :-

No of outstanding
securities

As a % of total no.
of outstanding
convertible
securities

As a % of total no.
of shares of the
company,
assuming full
conversion of the
convertible
securities

Heid by promoter/promoter group

Held by Public - - -
Total(E) - - -
Warrants : - No of warrants As a % of total no. of [As a % of total no.
warrants of shares of the
Company,
assuming full
conversion of
warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group - - -
Held by Public - - -
Total(F) - - -
Total paid-up capitai of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants - 100.00

and convertible securities (A+B+C)+(D+E+F)




‘Category
Code

Category of shareholder

Total Number
of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of shares
held in
dematerialized
form

Total shareholding as a percentage of

total number of shares

encumbered

Shares pledged or otherwise

As a percentage of

(A+B)1 of (A+B+C)

As a percentage

Number of
shares

As a percentage

(U]

()

()

{v)

™)

v (Vi)

(Vi)

(IX=(VIl)/(IV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Groupf2]

()

Indian

(@)

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

34

3,646,276

3,646,276

42.20 -

Central Government/ State]|

Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

764,663

764,663

8.85 -

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

4410939

4410939

51.06

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

253,125

253,125

2.93 -

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

253125

2531256

2.93

2.93 -

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

4,664,064

4,664,064

53.99

53.99 -

0.00

(8)

Public shareholding[3]

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

843,100

843,100

9.76

9.76

(b)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

6,573

2223

0.08

0.08

(©

Central Government/ State

Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

(f)

Foreign Institutional Investors

721,184

(9)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(0}

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1,571,757

1,566,507

(2)

Non-institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

272

262,074

258,302

3.03

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders hoiding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1
lakh.

108

1,669,432

1,418,644

19.32.

NOT APPLICABLE

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of]
Rs. 1 {akh.

14

366,998

351,697

4.25

4.25

(©

Qualified Foreign Investor

()

Any Other (specify)

NRI

403

85961

85911

0.99

0.99

Clearing Member

56

18242

18242

0.21

0.21

Trust

1000

1000

0.01

0.01

Sub-Total (B)(2)

9,854

2,403,707

2,133,796

27.82

27.82

Total Public
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

Shareholding|

9,902

3,975,464

3,700,303

46.01

46.01

NOT APPLICABLE

TOTAL (A)*(B)

9,943

8,639,528

8,364,367

100.00

100.00

0.00

(C)

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository,|
Receipts have been issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

Y=Y

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

9,943

8,639,528

8,364,367

100.00

0.00

0.00]




Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. [Name of the Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (%) Details of warrants Details of convertible | Total shares (including
No. [shareholder securities underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities)
as a % of diluted share
No, of Asa%of [ No. |Asapercentage| Asa% of Number [ Asa% | Number of [As a % total
Shares | grand total grand total of total convertible [ number of
heid {A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) of | warrants | number of | securities | convertible
sub-clause heid warrants held securities
. {(a) of the of the same
same class class
() (I (i) (v) (V) [(vi)=(v)i()*100 vy vy | x) (X) (X1 ().
1}V K Surendra 45000 0.52 0 0.00 0.00 - . . n "
2|V K Surendra 190424 220 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
3|V K Surendra 595380 6.89 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - N
4|V K Surendra 977875 11.32 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - N
5|V S Arun 84595 0.98 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
6|V S Arun 127535 1.48 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
7|S Mahalakshmi 75375 0.87 0 0.00 0.00 - - - , N
8{V P Mahendra 45000 0.52 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - .
9|V P Mahendra ' 906 0.01 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - N
10|V P Mahendra 131896 153 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
11|V P Mahendra 975 0.01 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
12|V P Mahendra 451753 5.23 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
13|M Bharathi 61200 071 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
14|Amritha V M Ward 4330 0.05 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - .
15|V M Vishnu 15150 0.18 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
16{V M Anand 15220 0.18 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
17|V V Pravindra 179146 2.07 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
18|V V Pravindra 45000 0.52 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
19|P Jayalakshmi 33750 0.39 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
20!V P Rahul 18076 0.21 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
21|V P Karan 750 0.01 0 .00 0.00 - - N : -
22|V P Karan 14964 0.17 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
23|V V Vijayendra 138888 161 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - .
24|V V Vijayendra 21540 0.25 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - .
25|V V Vijayendra 27000 0:31 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
26[V V Sujay 63624| 0.74 0 0.00 0.00 - - N R _
27|V Lakshmi 33007 0.38 0 0.00 0.00 - - . . N
28|V V Anjaii 17623 0201 - ¢ 0.00 0.00 - - - - -
29|V P Tiruvengadaswamy 119978 1.39 0 0.00 0.00 - - - - .
30|V P Tiruvengad ny 2700 0.03 0 0.00 0.00 - - N N
31T Jayshree 77014 0.89 0 0.00 0.00 - - - . B
32{V T Anusuya 2250 0.03 0 0.00 0.00 - - - R .
33|V T Ravindra 26852 0.31 0 0.00 0.00 - - - R .
34|Sita Rajgopal 1500 002" o 0.00 0.00 - - - -




Vijayendra Brothers 0.61 0.00 0.00 - - -
Investments Private

35| | imi 52470
V T Velu Investments 0.78 0.00 0.00 - - -

36| Private Limited 67725
Gove Investment & 0.76 0.00 0.00 - - -

37|Finance Co Ltd 66082
Mahendra Brothers 1.58 0.00 0.00 - - -

38{Inv i 136311
K S Investments Private 0.99 0.00 0.00 - N B

391Limi 85690
- 4.13 0.00 0.00 - - -

40 V. 8. T. Motors Limited 356385
Mitsubishi Heavy 2.93 0.00 0.00 - - -

41}Industries Limited 253125

Total 4664064 53.99 ‘0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




((c) (i Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of

persons belonging to_the category “Public” and hoiding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No Name of the shareholder Number of {Shares as a percentage Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shares of total number of securities (including
held shares {i.e., Grand underlying
Total (A)+(B)+(C) shares
indicated in Statement .
assuming full
at para (l)(a) above} conversion of
Number of | As a % total| Number of | % w.e.t total | War rants. and
warrants | number of | convertible | number of | convertible
- held  |warrants of| securities | convertible sicurltlgs) asa
the same held securities of | “ of diluted
class the same share capital
- class
PINEBRIDGE INVESTMENTS GF 2.92 - - - - -
4 |MAURITIUS LIMITED 252025
GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA FUND 2.26 - - - - -
2. |LIMITED ‘ 195470
2.18 - - - - -
3 NOVASTAR INTERNATIONAL FUND 188246
AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE 1.62 - - - - -
LIMITED A/C AXIS MUTUAL FUND ,
4 |A/C AXIS MIDCAP ‘ 140000
HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - 1.16 - - - - -
HDFC LONG TERM ADVANTAGE .
5. |FUND ' 100000
Total 875,741 - - - - -




()(c) (i Statement showing holding of securities

ersons (together with PAC) belongin

including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of
number of shares of the company

to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total

Sr. No] Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the | Number of [Shares as a percentage Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with shares of total number of securities (including
them shares {i.e., Grand underlying
_ Total (A)+(B)+(C) shares
indicated Iln Sta;ement assuming full
at para (l)(a) above} conversion of
. warrants and
Number of |As a % total| Number of | % w.e.t total con.vs-zrtlble
warrants | number of | convertible ]| number of securltle_zs) asa
warrants of| securities | convertible % of dllut.ed
the same held securities of | Share capital
class the same
class
NIL ’ - - - - - - -
Total - - - - - - -




(I(d)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Category of | Number of locked-in |Locked-in shares as
Shareholder shares a percentage of total
(Promoters number of shares
{Public) {i.e., Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para

((a) above}

NiL R B
(i)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Number of|[Number of shares[Shares underlying
outstanding |underlying outstanding outstanding DRs as
DRs DRs a percentage of total
number of shares
{i.e, Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated|
in Statement at para

(1)(a) above}

NiL NIL NIL NIL

(I1)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter / promoter
group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type offNumber of shares|Shares underlying
outstanding |underlying outstanding outstanding DRs as
DR (ADRs,|DRs a percentage of total
GDRs, SDRs, number of shares,
etc.) {i.e, Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para
(i)(a) above}

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL




