Name of the Company	: VST TILLERS TRACTORS LIMITED
Scrip Code	: 531266
Name of the Scrip, Class of Security	: VST TILL, EQUITY
Quarter ended	: 30TH JUNE 2015

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 30TH JUNE 2015

1(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Partly paid-up shares :-	No of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up	As a % of total no
		shares	Company
Held by promoter/promoter group			
Held by Public			
Total(D)			
Outstanding convertible securities :-	No of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible
Held by promoter/promoter group			securities
Held by Public		-	-
Total(E)	•	<u> </u>	
Warrants : -		-	
	No of warrants		As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group		_	
Held by Public		-	
Total(F)			
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants			400.00
and convertible securities (A+B+C)+(D+E+F)	8,639,528	-	100.00



Category Code	Category of shareholder	Total Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding a total number of sha		Shares pledge encumbered	d or otherwise
ļ					As a percentage of (A+B)1	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX=(VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group[2]							
(1)	Indian		0.040.070	3,646,276	42.20	42.20		_
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family Central Government/ State	34	3,646,276	3,646,276	42.20	42.20		-
(b)	Government(s)	-	-	Ī				
(c)	Bodies Corporate	6	764,663	764,663	8.85	8.85	_	-
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	40	4410939	4410939	51.06	51.06	0.00	-
(2)	Foreign Individuals (Non-Resident					_	-	-
(a) (b)	Individuals (Nort-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals) Bodies Corporate	1	253,125	253,125	2.93	2.93	_	-
			200,120	200,120			_	
(c)	Institutions	-			-			-
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor Any Other (specify)		-	<u> </u>				_
(e)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	41	253125 4,664,064	253125 4,664,064	2.93 53.99	2.93 53.99	 	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	41	4,664,064	4,004,004	33.33	33.33		
(B)	Public shareholding[3]						4	
(1) (a)	Institutions Mutual Funds/ UTI	19	843,100	843,100	9.76	9.76	-	
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	6,573	2,223	0.08	0.08		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-		-	_	
(e)	Insurance Companies Foreign Institutional Investors	20	722,084	721,184	8.36	8.36	┪	
(f) (g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	- 20	722,004	721,104	-	-	1	-
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	-	-	-	-	1	
(1)	Any Other (specify)	<u> </u>	-	-		-] "	<u>"</u>
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	48	1,571,757	1,566,507	18.19	18.19	LICABLE	PLICABLE
(2)	Non-institutions	272	262,074	258,302	3.03	3.03	- 은	음
(a) (b)	Bodies Corporate Individuals -	272	262,074	256,302	3.03			٩
(0)	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.		1,669,432	1,418,644	19.32	. 19.32	NOT API	NOT APF
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess o Rs. 1 lakh.		366,998	351,697	4.25	4.25		
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	-	<u> </u>	, -	-] .	
(d)	Any Other (specify)					+	4	
	NRI ,	403 56						
	Clearing Member Trust	1 1						
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	9,854			27.82	2 27.83		
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	9,902						
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	9,943	8,639,52	8 8,364,36	7 100.0	0 100.0	0.00	
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	<u> </u>
2	Public Public			 	-	-	 	-
-	Sub-Total (C) GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	9,94			7 100.0	0 100.0		



(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Details of Shares held			Encumbered shares (*)			Details of warrants		convertible ırities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
		No, of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	Cantal
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
	V K Surendra	45000	0.52	0	0.00	0.00	-			- 1/4.7	- (7.11)
	V K Surendra	190424	2.20	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	-
3	V K Surendra	595380	6.89	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	
4	V K Surendra	977875	11.32	0	0.00	0.00	-		-	-	-
5	V S Arun	84595	0.98	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	-
6	V S Arun	127535	1.48	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	-
7	S Mahalakshmi	75375	0.87	. 0	0.00	0.00			-	-	-
8	V P Mahendra	45000	0.52	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-		
9	V P Mahendra	906	0.01	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-		
10	V P Mahendra	131896	1.53	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	-
11	V P Mahendra	975	0.01	.0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	-
12	V P Mahendra	451753	5.23	0	0.00	0.00	-		-	-	
13	M Bharathi	61200	0.71	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-		
14	Amritha V M Ward	4330	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	•	-	-		-
15	V M Vishnu	15150	0.18	. 0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	-
16	V M Anand	15220	0.18	0	0.00	0.00		-		-	
17	V V Pravindra	179146	2.07	0	0.00	0.00	-				
18	V V Pravindra	45000	0.52	0	0.00	0.00	-	-			
19	P Jayalakshmi	33750	0.39	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-		
20	V P Rahul	18076	0.21	0	0.00	0.00	-				
21	V P Karan	750	0.01	0	0.00	0.00					
22	V P Karan	14964	0.17	0	0.00	0.00		-			
23	V V Vijayendra	138888	1,61	0	0.00	0.00	-				
24	V V Vijayendra	21540	0.25	0	0.00	0.00		-			
25	V V Vijayendra	27.000	0:31	0	0.00	0.00	-				-
26	V V Sujay	63624	0.74	0	0.00	0.00					
	V Lakshmi	33007	0.38	0	0.00	0.00	-	-			
28	V V Anj al i	17623	0.20	. 0	0.00	0.00	-				-
	V P Tiruvengadaswamy	119978	1.39	0	0.00	0.00	-				-
	V P Tiruvengadaswamy	2700	0.03	ō	0.00	0.00	-				
	T Jayshree	77014	0.89	0	0.00	0.00					-
	√ T Anusuya	2250	0.03	0	0.00	0.00	- 1				
	√ T Ravindra	26852	0.31	0	0.00	0.00		-+		-	
34 8	Sita Rajgopal	1500	0.02	0	0.00	0.00					



	i otai	4664064	53.99	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	o	0.00	0.00
	Total	400 400 4									
41	Mitsubishi Heavy Industries Limited	25312 5	2.93	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	•	-
40		3563 85	4.13	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	-
39	K S Investments Private Limited	85690	0.99	0	0.00	0.00	-		-	-	
38	V P Mahendra Brothers Investments Private	136311	1.58	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	-
37	Gove Investment & Finance Co Ltd	66082	0.76	0	0.00	0.00	-		-		-
36	V T Velu Investments Private Limited	67725	0.78	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	- 1	-
3	Vijayendra Brothers Investments Private Limited	52470	0.61	0	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	-	-



(I)(c) (i Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Details of warrants		securities		
				Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.e.t total number of convertible securities of the same	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1.	PINEBRIDGE INVESTMENTS GF MAURITIUS LIMITED	252025	2.92	-	-	-	class -	-
2.	GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA FUND LIMITED	195470	2.26	-	-	-	-	-
3.	NOVASTAR INTERNATIONAL FUND	188246	2.18	-	-	-	-	-
	AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED A/C AXIS MUTUAL FUND A/C AXIS MIDCAP	140000	1.62	-	-	-	-	
ł	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - HDFC LONG TERM ADVANTAGE FUND	100000	1.16	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	875,741	10.14	-	_			



(I)(c) (i <u>Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company</u>

warrants of the same class of the same class of the same class	Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Number of shares	Number of Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}				Details of convertible securities	
		Nu.				number of warrants of the same	convertible securities	number of convertible securities of the same	convertible securities) as % of diluted share capita
		NIL	-	-				class	
Total		Total					-		-



(I)(d) <u>Statement showing details of locked-in shares</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Category of Shareholder (Promoters /Public)	shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	NIL		-	-

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)		Number underlying DRs	outstanding	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	NIL NIL	NIL		IL	NIL

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder		nderlying outstanding Rs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

